
VILLAGE OF KITSCOTY

Municipal Census Synopsis

1974-2016

YEAR POPULATION CHANGE % GROWTH

1974-7975 320

1976 402 82 25.63%

1977 415 13 3.23%

1978 430 15 3.61%

1979 501 71 16.51%

1980 520 19 3.79%

1981 500 -20 -3.85%

1982 505 5 1.00%

1983 545 40 7.92%

1984 585 40 7.34%

1985 613 28 4.79%

1989 622 9 1.47%

1991 622 0 0.00%

1995 672 50 8.04%

1997 672 0 0.00%

2004 698 26 3.87%

2006 729 31 4.44%

2007 749 20 2.74%

2008 781 32 4.27%

2009 808 27 3.46%

2010 847 39 4.83%

2011 892 45 5.31%

2013 967 75 8.41%

2016 976 9 0.93%

656 5.12%
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